

Celebrating the recipients of the 2025 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. BUSINESS AWARDS

Denver Botanic Gardens
Denver Public Schools Office of Business Diversity
Denver7 KMGH-TV
Global MindED
Pacific Mercantile Company
VF Corporation/VF Foundation
Silke Hansen, Trailblazer Award

Honoring Business Social Responsibility while Supporting Higher Education

Every year since 1986, the business community has come together on the Friday before the national and Colorado holiday to recognize corporations, individuals and non-profit organizations for their commitment to the values of Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. as evidenced by their exemplary social responsibility.

Proceeds from this year's luncheon will be donated to Denver Kids, Inc. who will select and award Martin Luther King, Jr. Scholarships to underserved, minority and non-traditional Colorado students.

For Reservations, visit
www.MLKBusinessAwards.org
or Call 720-233-6550

Celebrating 'Content of Character'

Celebrate 'Content of Character' 2025 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. BUSINESS AWARDS

Friday, January 17, 2025 at 11:45 a.m.

Sheraton Downtown Denver Hotel
1550 Court Place

Business Attire \$5 Self parking

BENEFACTORS:

HCA HealthONE, Presenting Sponsor

Molson Coors Beverage Company, Presenting Sponsor

U.S. Bank, Financial Services Sponsor

Southwest Airlines, Official Airline Sponsor

CoBank, Award Video Sponsor

PRESENTING SPONSORS:

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Colorado Holiday Commission, Coordinating Sponsor
Colorado Black Chamber of Commerce
Colorado Chamber of Commerce
Downtown Denver Partnership
Employers Council
VISIT DENVER, The Convention & Visitors Bureau

CONTRIBUTING SPONSORS:

Asian Chamber of Commerce
The Center on Colfax
Colorado Women's Chamber of Commerce
Hispanic Chamber of Commerce
Mountain Plains Minority Supplier Development Council
Rocky Mountain Indian Chamber of Commerce

Hon. Wilma J. Webb, Founder and Chair Emeritus

FOR RESERVATIONS, VISIT: <u>www.mlkbusinessawards.org</u> or call 720.233.6550

Attendance Options:

Individual tickets	\$85.00
Bronze table for 10	\$2,000 (\$1,800 if purchased by December 6)
Silver table for 10	\$2,500 (\$2,300 if purchased by December 6)
	FREE half-page program ad with Silver table purchase
Gold table for 10	\$3,000 (\$2,800 if purchased by December 6)
	FREE full-page program ad with Gold table purchase

Advertising Options:

Half-Page (8.5" wide x 5.5" high)	\$1,500
Full-Page (8.5" wide x 11" high)	\$2,000

Deadline for reservations is Friday, December 31, 2024 Deadline for advertising artwork is Friday, December 31, 2024

"I HAVE A DREAM

that my four little children will one day live in a nation where they will not be judged by the color of their skin, but by the

CONTENT OF THEIR CHARACTER."

- Martin Luther King, Jr., August 28, 1963